
Premium Imitation Krab



p r e m i u m  i m i t a t i o n  K r a b

BUYER’S INFORMATION

A blend of high quality white fi sh, spices, along with time tested natural and artifi cial crab seasonings and extracts combined to produce 

a premium product for salads and recipes.

FORMS

36/8 oz.
24/1 lb.
12/2 lb.
6/5 lb.

NUTRITION

Serving Size: 3 oz. raw (84 g) 
Calories: 70
Calories from Fat: 0
Protein: 6 g
Total Fat: 0 g
Saturated Fat: 0 g
Trans Fat: 0 g 
Cholesterol: 20 mg
Sodium: 480 mg
Total Carbohydrates: 13 g
Dietary Fiber/Sugars: 1 g
Sugar: 3 g

DIMENSIONS
Pallet Information

Product Description
 Net Gross Pallet Confi gurations Dimensions 

Cube Density
 Weight Weight Count Pattern L” x W” x H”

36/8 oz. 18 lbs. 20 lbs. 36 9x4 16.00” x 14.00” x 5.00” 0.65 30.86

24/1 lb. - 12/2 lb. 24 lbs. 26 lbs. 40 10x4 15.25” x 10.75” x 7.50” 0.71 36.54

6/5 lb. 30 lbs. 32 lbs. 40 10x4 15.25” x 10.75” x 7.50” 0.71 44.97
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